

CWP No. 4645 of 2024

17.10.2024 Present: Mr. Vinay Mehta, Advocate for the
petitioner.
Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for
respondent-State.

Reply is awaited despite opportunity
dated 28.08.2024. Let the matter be processed
further in terms of order dated 12.06.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

17.10.2024
(Vriti)