

Raj Kumar Vs. Senior Executive Engineer

CWP No. 4645/2024

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Rahil Mahajan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

There is no appearance on behalf of the respondent.

Hence, in the interest of justice, list after three weeks.

Reply, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

06th May, 2026 (Rohit)